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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

MINDEN DDD

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
MINDEN                                  5.460 9,005,190.00 0.00 49,168.31 0.00 49,168.319,005,190.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 9,005,190.00 0.00 18,010.36 0.00 18,010.369,005,190.00

$67,178.67 $0.00 $67,178.67LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

MINDEN DDD

67,178.67 0.00 67,178.67

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
MINDEN

5225001  Minden 5.460 49,168.31 0.00 49,168.31

5.460 49,168.31 0.00 49,168.31TOTALS

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

266

0

0

TOTAL PARCELS 267

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 506

266


